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EWU Thorpe Field House

Results - Heptathlon

Men Heptathlon
                      Points     60       LJ       SP       HJ Day1      60H       PV     1000
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Conley, Elijah             7.34    6.10m   12.10m    1.79m          9.06    3.40m  3:12.33
    Eastern Washington              20-00.25  39-08.5   5-10.5               11-01.75
    Team Points: 10     4342  (765)    (608)    (612)    (619) 2604    (733)    (457)    (548)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Cummings, Cooper           7.61    6.06m    9.54m    1.73m          9.32    4.20m  3:02.01
    Western Washington              19-10.75 31-03.75     5-08               13-09.25
    Team Points: 8      4300  (678)    (600)    (458)    (569) 2305    (677)    (673)    (645)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Homen, Chris               7.31    5.80m   10.23m    1.79m          9.03    3.70m  3:12.02
    Eastern Washington               19-00.5 33-06.75   5-10.5                12-01.5
    Team Points: 6      4262  (775)    (544)    (499)    (619) 2437    (739)    (535)    (551)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Linhart-Wubbena, Pa        7.64    6.09m    9.46m    1.70m          9.19    3.80m  3:03.09
    Eastern Washington              19-11.75  31-00.5     5-07                12-05.5
    Team Points: 5      4171  (668)    (606)    (453)    (544) 2271    (704)    (562)    (634)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Kenny, Ryan                7.30    6.08m    9.04m    1.82m         10.01    3.60m  3:17.75
    Western Washington               19-11.5    29-08   5-11.5               11-09.75
    Team Points: 4      4004  (779)    (604)    (428)    (644) 2455    (539)    (509)    (501)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Easley, Logan              7.76    5.80m    9.04m    1.76m          8.93    2.60m  3:02.32
    Central Washington               19-00.5    29-08  5-09.25                8-06.25
    Team Points: 3      3863  (631)    (544)    (428)    (593) 2196    (761)    (264)    (642)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Lane, James                8.00    5.62m    7.87m    1.55m          9.44    4.40m  3:15.09
    Unattached                      18-05.25    25-10     5-01               14-05.25
    Team Points: 2      3758  (560)    (506)    (359)    (426) 1851    (652)    (731)    (524)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Grieshaber, John           7.52    6.00m   10.43m    1.46m         10.59    4.20m  3:19.98
    Eastern Washington              19-08.25 34-02.75   4-09.5               13-09.25
    Team Points: 1      3755  (706)    (587)    (512)    (360) 2165    (435)    (673)    (482)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Arellano, Ubaldo           7.50    5.72m   10.10m    1.91m         12.05    3.00m  3:01.90
    Unat-Spokane CC                 18-09.25 33-01.75  6-03.25                   9-10
                        3679  (713)    (527)    (492)    (723) 2455    (221)    (357)    (646)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Hines, Christopher         7.57    6.22m   10.61m    1.52m          9.56       NH  3:12.77
    Central Washington                 20-05 34-09.75  4-11.75
                        3423  (690)    (635)    (522)    (404) 2251    (627)      (0)    (545)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Treat, Race                7.05    6.66m   11.36m    2.00m          9.99      SCR      SCR
    Unattached                      21-10.25 37-03.25  6-06.75
                              (865)    (734)    (568)    (803)         (543)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Nichols, Jaxson            7.77    6.03m    9.66m    1.82m                    SCR      SCR
    Unat-Spokane CC                  19-09.5  31-08.5   5-11.5
                              (628)    (593)    (465)    (644)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Porterfield, Quinti        7.14    6.86m   11.43m    1.79m           SCR      SCR      SCR
    Eastern Washington              22-06.25    37-06   5-10.5
                              (833)    (781)    (572)    (619)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Results - Indoor Pentathlon

Women Indoor Pentathlon
                            Points      60H       HJ       SP       LJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Nelson, Margaret                   9.78    1.59m   12.03m    5.31m  2:34.40
    Eastern Washington                        5-02.5 39-05.75 17-05.25
    Team Points: 10           3425    (754)    (724)    (663)    (645)    (639)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Dawkins, Aliyah                    9.12    1.68m    8.77m    5.45m  2:57.70
    Western Washington                          5-06 28-09.25 17-10.75
    Team Points: 8            3237    (885)    (830)    (449)    (686)    (387)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 DeChenne, McCall                   9.12    1.32m    9.56m    5.01m  2:26.03
    Central Washington                          4-04  31-04.5 16-05.25
    Team Points: 6            3120    (885)    (429)    (501)    (562)    (743)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 McAuliff, Hayden                   9.78    1.44m    8.90m    5.25m  2:41.42
    Eastern Washington                       4-08.75  29-02.5 17-02.75
    Team Points: 5            2952    (754)    (555)    (458)    (628)    (557)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Lagerwey, Matty                   10.55    1.50m    9.85m    5.52m  2:54.10
    Western Washington                          4-11 32-03.75  18-01.5
    Team Points: 4            2882    (613)    (621)    (520)    (706)    (422)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Kibbee, Leanne                     9.31    1.47m    8.72m    5.21m  2:59.81
    Western Washington                       4-09.75  28-07.5 17-01.25
    Team Points: 3            2864    (846)    (588)    (446)    (617)    (367)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Sewell, Sarah                      9.81    1.41m    6.85m    4.66m  2:26.25
    Central Washington                        4-07.5 22-05.75  15-03.5
    Team Points: 2            2806    (748)    (523)    (325)    (469)    (741)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington  2:26.03
 2 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington  2:26.25
 3 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington  2:34.40
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington  2:41.42
 5 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington  2:54.10
 6 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington  2:57.70
 7 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington  2:59.81

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Indoor Pentathlon

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 19.12
 1 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington 19.12
 3 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington 19.31
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington 19.78
 4 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington 29.78
 6 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington 29.81
 7 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 210.55

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington 1.68m  5-06.00
 2 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington 1.59m  5-02.50
 3 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 1.50m  4-11.00
 4 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington 1.47m  4-09.75
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington 1.47m  4-09.75
 6 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington 1.38m  4-06.25
 7 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 1.32m  4-04.00

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 5.52m  18-01.50
 2 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington 5.45m  17-10.75
 3 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington 5.31m  17-05.25
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington 5.25m  17-02.75
 5 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington 5.21m  17-01.25
 6 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 5.01m  16-05.25
 7 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington 4.66m  15-03.50

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington 12.03m  39-05.75
 2 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 9.85m  32-03.75
 3 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 9.56m  31-04.50
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington 8.90m  29-02.50
 5 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington 8.77m  28-09.25
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Finals ...   (Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon)
Name  School Finals

 6 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington 8.72m  28-07.50
 7 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington 6.85m  22-05.75

 
Women Indoor Pentathlon

 Name School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Nelson, Margaret Eastern Washington 3149 3425  
 2 Dawkins, Aliyah Western Washington 3310 3237  
 3 DeChenne, McCall Central Washington 2925 3120  
 4 McAuliff, Hayden Eastern Washington 2952  
 5 Lagerwey, Matty Western Washington 3000 2882  
 6 Kibbee, Leanne Western Washington 2605 2864  
 7 Sewell, Sarah Central Washington 2806  

 
Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Treat, Race Unattached 47.05
 2 Porterfield, Quintin Eastern Washington 47.14
 3 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 47.30
 4 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 37.31
 5 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 37.34
 6 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 17.50
 7 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 27.52
 8 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 17.57
 9 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 27.61
 10 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 27.64
 11 Easley, Logan Central Washington 37.76
 12 Nichols, Jaxson Unat-Spokane CC 47.77
 13 Lane, James Unattached 18.00

 
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC  3:01.90
 2 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington  3:02.01
 3 Easley, Logan Central Washington  3:02.32
 4 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington  3:03.09
 5 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington  3:12.02
 6 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington  3:12.33
 7 Hines, Christopher Central Washington  3:12.77
 8 Lane, James Unattached  3:15.09
 9 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington  3:17.75
 10 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington  3:19.98

 
Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Easley, Logan Central Washington 38.93
 2 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 49.03
 3 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 29.06
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals H#

 4 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 29.19
 5 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 19.32
 6 Lane, James Unattached 19.44
 7 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 49.56
 8 Treat, Race Unattached 39.99
 9 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 410.01
 10 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 210.59
 11 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 112.05

 
Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Treat, Race Unattached 2.00m  6-06.75
 2 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 1.91m  6-03.25
 3 Nichols, Jaxson Unat-Spokane CC 1.82m  5-11.50
 3 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 1.82m  5-11.50
 5 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 1.79m  5-10.50
 5 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 1.79m  5-10.50
 5 Porterfield, Quintin Eastern Washington 1.79m  5-10.50
 8 Easley, Logan Central Washington 1.76m  5-09.25
 9 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 1.73m  5-08.00
 10 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 1.70m  5-07.00
 11 Lane, James Unattached 1.55m  5-01.00
 12 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 1.52m  4-11.75
 13 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 1.46m  4-09.50

 
Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Lane, James Unattached 4.40m  14-05.25
 2 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 4.20m  13-09.25
 2 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 4.20m  13-09.25
 4 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 3.80m  12-05.50
 5 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 3.70m  12-01.50
 6 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 3.60m  11-09.75
 7 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 3.40m  11-01.75
 8 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 3.00m  9-10.00
 9 Easley, Logan Central Washington 2.60m  8-06.25
 --- Hines, Christopher Central Washington NH  

 
Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Porterfield, Quintin Eastern Washington 6.86m  22-06.25
 2 Treat, Race Unattached 6.66m  21-10.25
 3 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 6.22m  20-05.00
 4 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 6.10m  20-00.25
 5 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 6.09m  19-11.75
 6 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 6.08m  19-11.50
 7 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 6.06m  19-10.75
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon)
Name  School Finals

 8 Nichols, Jaxson Unat-Spokane CC 6.03m  19-09.50
 9 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 6.00m  19-08.25
 10 Easley, Logan Central Washington 5.80m  19-00.50
 10 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 5.80m  19-00.50
 12 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 5.72m  18-09.25
 13 Lane, James Unattached 5.62m  18-05.25

 
Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 12.10m  39-08.50
 2 Porterfield, Quintin Eastern Washington 11.43m  37-06.00
 3 Treat, Race Unattached 11.36m  37-03.25
 4 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 10.61m  34-09.75
 5 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 10.43m  34-02.75
 6 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 10.23m  33-06.75
 7 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 10.10m  33-01.75
 8 Nichols, Jaxson Unat-Spokane CC 9.66m  31-08.50
 9 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 9.54m  31-03.75
 10 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 9.46m  31-00.50
 11 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 9.04m  29-08.00
 11 Easley, Logan Central Washington 9.04m  29-08.00
 13 Lane, James Unattached 7.87m  25-10.00

 
Men Heptathlon

 Name School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Conley, Elijah Eastern Washington 4056 4342  
 2 Cummings, Cooper Western Washington 4412 4300  
 3 Homen, Chris Eastern Washington 4262  
 4 Linhart-Wubbena, Parker Eastern Washington 3656 4171  
 5 Kenny, Ryan Western Washington 4400 4004  
 6 Easley, Logan Central Washington 3863  
 7 Lane, James Unattached 3758  
 8 Grieshaber, John Eastern Washington 3755  
 9 Arellano, Ubaldo Unat-Spokane CC 3679  
 10 Hines, Christopher Central Washington 3423  
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